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SEE US ON

““" BROADLANE

OVER 50 YEARS IN THE LEISURE INDUSTRY
LARGE STOCK OF NEW & USED MOTORHOMES
MIDLANDS MAIN AGENT FOR SWIFT & COACHMAN

@& | BROADLANE  Warwick Road, Leek Wootton, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV35 7RD [

£500 OFF!" 5erore5omr Jone 2025

*Show this voucher to redeem offer at time of order, cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer. No cash alternative. Broadlane reserve the right to withdraw offer at any time, offer ends 30th June 2023.

( ¥ EXCLUSIVE

SHOW OFFERS
C SEE USON
STA8ND

UNIQUE

L 8

Premium VW Conversions - Unigue Designs - No two campers are the same
Affordable Finance Options Available

campaway

Two Midlands Dealerships at Stratford-upon-Avon & Warwick D

£1000 OFF!" 5&rore 5ot June 2028

*Show this voucher to redeem offer at time of order, cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer. No cash alternative. Campaway by Broadlane reserve the right to withdraw offer at any time, offer ends 30th June 2023.




We return to the Newbury Showground
with a huge selection of motorhomes
and campervans for sale, perhaps one
of them will take you on your next
adventure! Tap into the expertise of

the multiple dealers on site to find the
perfect vehicle to suit you and

your travels.

If you've already got your dream ‘van, enjoy browsing our
accessory stands and make sure you're equipped for the
summer season ahead. You might even find some gadgets you
didn’t know you needed!

As always you can dance the night away in the entertainment
venue to tunes from the sixties. What a line up we have in store,
full details on page 4-5.

WELCOME

Live entertainment will be in full swing throughout the day
too so head to the food court, grab a tasty bite to eat and take
time to relax, not forgetting your dabbers for bingo on Friday
afternoon. Details on page 6.

Emergency numbers can be found on page 28-29 if you
need to contact any of us or our services whilst you're on site.
Whether you're staying with us this weekend or joining us
for the day, we have plenty more to offer in 2023! Head to the

information office if you want to book a pitch at one of our
future events whilst you're here. To keep you up to date with
our show news and offers, make sure you register for our emails
by visiting www.warners-shows.co.uk.

All that remains, is for me to wish you a fantastic weekend
and thank everyone that makes this event happen!

m@ Dodds

Head of Events, Warners Shows

The Southern Motorhome & Head of Events:

Head of Trade:
Darren Webb

Campervan Show is organised by:
Warners Shows, The Maltings,
West Street, Bourne,

Lincolnshire PE10 9PH

General Enquiries
Telephone: 01778 391123
(Mon - Fri, 9am-4.30pm)

Sally Dodds
07831 775450
sallyd@warnersgroup.co.uk

Operations Manager:
Carrie-Anne Wigger

07795 114042
Carrie-annew@warnersgroup.co.uk

The views expressed by contributors are not necessarily those of the Publishers. Every care is taken to ensure that the
contents of the magazine is accurate but we assume no responsibility for any effect from errors or omissions.

07788 144535
darrenw@warnersgroup.co.uk

Events Marketing Manager:
Michael Douglass

07442 672104
michaeld@warnersgroup.co.uk

Design:
Robbie Relf
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THIS WEEKENDS

ENTERTRINMENT LINE-UP

INCLUDED ENTERTAINMENT

THURSDAY - DOORS OPEN 19:30 SATURDRY

VENUE: MAIN BUILDING 3 VENUE: FOOD COURT MARQUEE
LIVERPOOL ECHOES G NEW YORK MINUTE
TIME: 20:00-21:15 (&) TIME: 20:30-21:15 6 21:45-22:30

THE TORNADOS NEW YORK

TIME: 21:45-23:00 WO syuNpAY - DOORS OPEN 19:30
FRIDAY - DOORS OPEN 19:30 VENUE: MRIN BUILDING
. UNION GAP
¥|E+NEUEEN\IAF;"|{::lS”ll|[::: TIME: 19:45-21:00
23y EDISON LIGHTHOUSE
e TIME: 21:15-22:30
Fueniy MARK COLLINSON
TIME: 21:45-23:00
FRIDAY

VENUE: FOOD COURT MARQUEE

MARK COLLINSON 505 & 60S SHOW
TIME: 20:30-21:15 & 21:45-22:30

Please note the bar will close 15 minutes before the last performance finishes.



HEADLINE ACTS

SATURDAY NIGHT 4
DOORS OPEN 18.45 gy

COMPERED BY - BUSTER

GLEN LEON
[VOICE OF TOM JONES)

Glen Leon is a talented singer and musician known for his
exceptional vocal range and his ability to channel the iconic

sound of Tom Jones. As the voice of Tom Jones, Glen has
captivated audiences around the world with his powerful
performances and dynamic stage presence. Glen will entertain
you performing classic hits likeIt's not unusual’ or ‘Delilah’as
well as putting his own unique spin on newer material.

VENUE: MAIN BUILDING
TIME: 19:30-20:30

HERMANS HERMITS

Herman'’s Hermits are a British rock band that gained popularity in the
1960s with their upbeat and catchy tunes. Known for hits such as“I'm
Into Something Good” and “Mrs. Brown, You've Got a Lovely Daughter,”
the band captured the hearts of fans worldwide with their charming
and playful style. Today, Herman'’s Hermits continues to delight audienc-
es with their classic hits and high-energy performances. Their music has
stood the test of time and remains beloved by fans old and new alike.

VENUE: MAIN BUILDING
TIME: 22:00-23:00

Terms & Conditions

Having risen to fame with their soulful, R&B-infused sound and
their impressive vocal harmonies and dynamic instrumental
arrangements, the new Amen Corner is sure to leave a lasting

impression on you.

VENUE: MAIN BUILDING
TIME: 20:45-21:43

« Evening entertainment is only open to those camping on-site for the weekend and is on a first come first served basis.
- Please note if free entertainment venues reach capacity, a one in one out policy will be enforced.

« Saturday night main entertainment requires a separate ticket and parental guidance is advisable.
+ The organisers reserve the right to vary or alter the entertainment line-up and due to environmental health regulations,

all entertainment must finish by 11pm.




DAYTIME ENTERTAINMENT

Whether you're staying on site for the weekend, or visiting
for the day make sure you grab a bite to eat whilst we have SATURDAY 20 MAY
live music in the food court each lunchtime. KEITH SLATERS 60s CELEBRATION
You can also grab your dabbers and try your luck at our free 12:30 - 13:15 & 13:30 - 14:15
game of Bingo on Friday afternoon!

FRIDAY 19™ MAY

LEE WILKINSON
12:30 - 13:15 & 13:30 - 14:15

BINGO SUNDAY 21T MAY

14:30 - 15:30 STEVEN JAMES DECADES OF THE 60s
\ ] L 12:30 - 13:15 & 13:30 - 14:15

Don’t just insure
your motorhome...

Unlimited windscreen cover available
Trailer cover available

Up to 75,000 annual mileage available
Up to 270 days European cover available
Vehicles valued up to £250K

We can also cover campervans, American RVs
and self-build motorhomes!

Buy online:
Shleld shleldtotallnsurance co.uk

TOTAL INSURANCE  or call us on 0330 174 4663

Shield Total Insurance Services is a trading name of Kingfisher Insurance Services Limited (KISL). KISL are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) No.311541 and their company registration details are:
Kingfisher Insurance Services Limited 03441136 at Level 15, The Gherkin, 30 St Mary Axe EC3A 8EP. These can be checked on the FCA's register by checking the FCA website at wwwica.org.uk/register. Gold Trusted

Service Award
feefo

DOCIDM254
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' COME AND SEE US '
ON STAND 162



EXHIBITOR LISTING R-L

A &B ACCESSORIES
AIRIDE UK

ALL SEASONS LEISURE SALES (LONDON) LTD.

ALLADINS CAVE

AMS

AS BIKES

AUSSIE GRAPHICS

AUTOMATE TUNING AND REMAPPING
B RCPROMOTIONS

BAMBOO CONNECTIONS LTD
BATH VW CAMPERS LTD.
BECKFORD’S CARAMEL RUM
BELLISSIMO BY B

BIKEANGEL

BILBO’S TRADING COMPANY
BIRCH TREE PROMOTIONS
BLACK STONE COOKWARE
BLOOMIN HEALTHY LTD
BLUEFIX ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD
BORDERS LEISURE

BROAD LANE LEISURE LIMITED
CADAC LEISURE LTD.
CAMPERLIFE

CAMPING INTERNATIONAL LTD
CAPRICORN ENGRAVING
CARAVAN BEDS

CAREAVAN

CHERRY CAMPERS

CHERRY LANE

CMTRADING

COAST 2 COAST CAMPERS LTD.
CONSORT MOTORHOMES LTD.
COTSWOLD HOBURNE LTD
COUNTRYSEATS UK

CRAZI JALFREZI CATERING
CRAZI JALFREZI CATERING
CREATIVE CAMPERVAN CONVERSIONS LTD
CYCLO-SSAGE LTD

DANBURY CAMPERVANS LTD
DEVON CONVERSIONS LTD

DG MOTORHOMES

LANDSEER LEISURE

DIRECT MOTORHOME SERVICES
DOLPHIN MOTORHOMES LTD
DORMOBILE LTD

DRW ELECTRONICS

ECOFLOW - ENERGIAN
ECOMOVE BRISTOL

ELECTRIC BIKE MAN
E-RANGERLTD

EUROCRUISER

FALCON TECHNICAL LTD

FIFTH WHEEL COMPANY

08 WARNERS-SHOWS.CO.UK | 2023

45A
116
43
97
145
20
127
91
63
65
7
115
78
46
6
123
147
93
36
105
8
133
27
14
109
19
153A
15C
113
49/59A
161
159
32
23
CAT11
CAT10
1
28
52A
164
41
42
72
165
160
57
112
48
13A
129

85
154

FLEXI-SHADES

FOODYLICIOUS LIMITED

GAZZA EVENTS LIMITED

GLENSIDE COMMERCIALS

GREEN SPACE

GUIDE DOGS FORTHE BLIND
HARBOUR CREEK MOTORHOMES
HOMEMAKER

IBL CAMPING AND LEISURE

JLW CATERING

J.B.TRADING

MOTORHOME SUPPLIES

JOHN SIMS SERVICES

K9GATES AND BAGS4EVERYTHING
LEISURE MANIA LTD
LEISUREBEDDING.COM

LNB TOWBARS AND VEHICLE EXTRAS LTD
MADE BY CATERINA

MARK 2 BIKES LTD

MEAD ROCKS

MILLHOUSE PROMOTIONS LTD
MIRRORGUARD LTD

MODA ELECTRIC

MOROCCAN MATTING
MOTORHOME DEPOT

MOTORHOME ESSENTIALS.COM
MOTORHOME FUN

MOTORHOME VALUATION SERVICES
MOTORHOMES AND CARAVANS LTD
NIDHOGGR MEAD

O’DONNELL MOONSHINE

OFF THE RAILS

OFFGRID POWER SOLUTIONS
OLLYVAN

ONCE UPON A TIME TEXTILES
ORANGE CAMPERS LTD

OUT AND ABOUT CAMPERS
OUTDOOR REVOLUTION

OUTDOOR WORLD

OUTDOOR WORLD

P & P CAMPERS

P JLANE LIMITED

PARROTSOL LEISURE PRODUCTS
PEARMAN BRIGGS CARAVANS AND MOTORHOMES
PERFECTION MOBILES CATERING CO
PICCADILLY WHIP CATERING LIMITED
PICCADILLY WHIP CATERING LIMITED
PICK N MIX COCKTAILS LTD
POWERBOND ADHESIVES

PREMIER FURNISHINGS

PRIMROSE C SCARFLACE
PROFESSIONAL MOBILITY
PUNCTURE CONTROL

130
CAT8
58
86
152
101
134
64
CAT6
69
120
35
13
114
140
18
54
77
95
88
107
71
150
67
25
80
44
7A
17
146
53
79
104
76

10
103
125

73

106
24
40
CAT7
CAT4
CAT3

59

149
37
92
47

118



PURE PET FOOD

RED LION CARAVAN CENTRE LIMITED
ROLLS ROYCE OF COFFEE

ROLLS ROYCE OF COFFEE

ROLLS ROYCE OF COFFEE

RUDDY GOOD GROUP

SAMAS2 (FALKLANDS VETERANS)
SCORPION TRACK

SECURE CAMPER

SETT SUNCREEN

SIR FRANCIS

SKY IMPORTS LTD

SKYBLUE LEISURE LTD.

SOLAR GREEN TECH

SOMERSET MOTORHOME CENTRE
SOUTH COAST HOBBIES

SPEEDS

SPOILT FOR CHOICE

SUE CAPUTO T/A WANT THAT

SUE CAPUTO T/A WANT THAT

SUE HODGE T/A TRANSCOOL
SUNFIRE SPIRITS LTD

SUPERIOR HOSPITALITY CATERING LTD
SUPREME GOURMET EVENTS
SWEET DELIGHT

TAPPERS

THAIFOOD TO GO LTD

What can Out & About Live offer you?

66
83
CAT13
CAT12
C13A
34

30
117
16

31

21

84

141
89
158
102A
162
126
143
144A
119
29
CAT15
142
20

82
CAT14

THAT LEISURE SHOP

THE CAMPING AND CARAVANNING CLUB
THE CARAVAN AND MOTORHOME CLUB LTD
THE COCOA CARAVAN

THE COFFEE BEAN

THE FLAG STALL

THE GREAT BRITISH CHEESE COMPANY

THE JEAN SHACK

THE LONDON PIE AND MASH COMPANY LIMITED
THE MOTOR CARAVANNERS’ CLUB

THE RUGSHACK

THE THERAPY STORE

THE VAN FACTORY

THIS & THAT

TOTALCOOL LTD

TOTALCOOL LTD

TOURING OUTLET LTD

TRANSPORTER WORKS GARAGE LIMITED
UNICAMLTD

UNIQUE FUNDRAISING LTD

VANGO & SEAFLO BY MB CAMPERS

VINE PLACE

WARM AND DRY

WAVENEY CAMPERS

WILDTRACKS CAMPERVANS LTD.
WINCHESTER CARAVANS AND MOTORHOMES

102
12

CAT1
CAT2
69A
103A
26
CAT9
98
76A
33
163
111
55
15A
81

94
131
138
15B
108
42A
110

45

Let us introduce our website and market-leading magazines, all of which can offer you a world of outdoor leisure advice at
your convenience. On www.outandaboutlive.co.uk you will find vehicles for sale, expert reviews, the latest news, show

information, a comprehensive campsite finder and our premier parks...free resources at your fingertips!

MOTORHOMES FOR SALE

Not found the exact model you wanted at the show?

We've got plenty of others! Search 2000+ new and used
motorhomes from across the UK, plus there’s hundreds of
caravans, too. Filter by distance to you, price, berths and more.

Researching your next big purchase?

Let our trusty road testers help with your decision making,

they’ve been reviewing vans for years!

There’s around 1,800 reviews stretching back almost 20 years

on our website so whether you're after new or used, our
experts opinions are a good place to start. Lots of our reviews

are also on our YouTube page.

CAMPSITE FINDER

Where can | stay after | leave the show?

We know lots of you make a show part of a bigger holiday,
why wouldn’t you? Be sure to check out our campsite finder for

recommendations.

Have you got a question for fellow hobbyists?

Perhaps you want to gauge opinion on those with similar
circumstances? Our Forum is a popular avenue for Q&A,

and online discussions.

www.outandaboutlive.co.uk

WARNERS-SHOWS.CO.UK | 2023
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EXHIBITOR LISTING BY STAND NUMBER

1 P & P CAMPERS
2 THE CARAVAN AND MOTORHOME CLUB LTD
3 TRANSPORTER WORKS GARAGE LIMITED
5 EUROCRUISER
6 BILBO’S TRADING COMPANY
T: 01342 892499

E: sales@bilbos.com

The largest Volkswagen Campervan convertor in the UK.
Choose from Bilbo's award winning range of T6.1 Volkswagen
models, designed to suit your lifestyle and budget.

7 BATH VW CAMPERS LTD
T: 01373 764389

W: www.bathvwcampers.co.uk/vans-for-sale

E: winston@bathvwcampers.co.uk

Not all campers are born equal. All our vans can be customised
further if required. We'll even source your perfect van and
build it to your personal specification.

7A MOTORHOMES AND CARAVANS LTD
T: 07832274692

W: www.motorhomesltd.com

E: info@mandcltd.com

The premier dealer for new/used leisure vehicles including
Rimor & Elddis motorhomes and caravans.

STAND 8
T: 01926 858880
W: www.broadlane.co.uk

Visit Broadlane stand 157 to view new and used
motorhomes plus a selection of our CampAway premium
VW campervan conversions.

9 ORANGE CAMPERS
T: 07931868529 /01709 379313

W: www.orangecampers.co.uk

Orange Campers is a family run company, dedicated to
building high quality, handcrafted, personalised campervans.
Our Trouvaille is a small campervan with a large interior feel!

10 OUT AND ABOUT CAMPERS
T: 01273 257860

W: outandaboutcampers.co.uk

E: hello@outandaboutcampers.co.uk

Specialists in VW Transporter Camper van sales & conversions.
Based in Sussex. We create high-quality, visually stunning
camper vans that do not compromise on practicality!

11 CREATIVE CAMPERVAN CONVERSIONS LTD
T:01564651119/07891711283

W: www.creativecampervans.com

E: sales@creativecampervans.com

We are a small family business focussed on quality and
customer service. Our Pop Top vans are a great alternative

to the VW.

12 THE CAMPING AND CARAVANNING
13 K9GATES AND BAGS4EVERYTHING

10 WARNERS-SHOWS.CO.UK | 2023

13A

T:07980 678 178

W: www.electricbikeman.co.uk
E: lan@electricbikeman.co.uk
1,TRY BEFORE YOU BUY ! 2 delivery direct to your door !! 3 full
unpacking / set up of mirider ebike ,competitive prices.

14 CAMPING INTERNATIONALLTD
T: 01634 577326 - Option 2

E: sales@camping-intl.co.uk

W: www.camping-intl.com

Exclusively displaying 2022 Air Driveaway & Fixed Awnings

& Accessories from: Dometic, Outdoor Revolution & Isabella.
Exclusive Show Discounts Today Only.

ELECTRIC BIKE MAN

15A TOTALCOOL LTD
15B VINE PLACE
15C CHERRY CAMPERS
16 SECURE CAMPER
17 NIDHOGGR MEAD
18 LNB TOWBARS AND VEHICLE EXTRAS LTD
19 CARAVAN BEDS
20 AS BIKES
21 SIR FRANCIS
23 COUNTRYSEATS UK
24 PARROTSOL LEISURE PRODUCTS
25 MOTORHOME ESSENTIALS

T:01604 859912 /07711281443

W: www.motorhomeessentials.com

E: sales@motorhomeessentials.com

Tailored Cab Mats, Motorhome Seat Covers, Thermal Blinds ,
Tyre Protectors, European Travel Kits, Wheeltrims, Wiper Blades
and The ‘Ultimate’ Extending Motorhome Wash Brush.

26 THE JEAN SHACK
27 CAMPERLIFE LTD
T: 01642 763896/07903 111684

W: www.camperlife.uk

E: camperlife@outlook.com

A family-run business, with over 30 years of experience in the
motorhomes / static caravans / caravan and camping industry.

28 CYCLO-SSAGELTD
29 SUNFIRE SPIRITS
W: www.sunfirespirits.co.uk

Artisan handcrafted Spirits including Gin, Rum, Vodka and

Liqueurs. Please visit us @sunfirespirits on Facebook and
Instagram for more information.

30 SAMAS82 (FALKLANDS VETERANS)
31 SETT SUNCREEN
32 COTSWOLD HOBURNE LTD
33 THE THERAPY STORE
34 RUDDY GOOD GROUP



35 JOHN SIMS SERVICES
36 BLUEFIX ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD
37 PREMIER FURNISHING
40 PEARMAN BRIGGS LEISURE LTD

T: 01452 524192

W: www.pearmanbriggs.co.uk

Pearman Briggs is one of the oldest established caravan retail
and service centres in England, operating for 72 years. It has
been acknowledged by caravan manufacturers as one of the
best in the county.

41 DG MOTORHOMES
T: 07917 763035 / 01354 692344

W: www.dgmotorhomes.co.uk

We understand that for many people, hiring a Motorhome is a
daunting first time experience, that's why we pride ourselves
on our high standard of service.

42 LANDSEER LEISURE
42A WAVENEY CAMPERS
43 ALL SEASONS LEISURE SALES (LONDON) LTD
44 MOTORHOME VALUATION SERVICES

T: 07921540192

W: www.mohogo.co.uk

E: tim@mohogo.co.uk

Motorhome Valuation Services offer free and unbiased
advice on the value of your motorhome. We are a friendly
and professional “ one stop shop” so pop in and see TIM or
PAUL and we can advise how to maximise the value of your
motorhome. Any make or model , any size or value!

45 WINCHESTER CARAVANS
T:01962 714844

W: www.winchestercaravans.com

Winchester Caravans & Motorhomes, your VW specialist

in the south.

45A A & B ACCESSORIES
46 BIKEANGEL
47 PROFESSIONAL MOBILITY
48 ECOMOVE BRISTOL
49 CM TRADING
52A DANBURY CAMPERVANS LTD
53 OFF THE RAILS
54 MADE BY CATERINA

T: 01283 520382

W: www.madebycaterina.co.uk

Personalised wooden gifts and accessories for your Camper
Van, Motorhome and Caravan.

55 TOTALCOOL LTD
57 DRW ELECTRONICS
T: 01562 752437

W: www.drwelectronics.com

S: sales@drwelectronics.com

DRW Electronics are specialists in rear view camera systems and
have a vast range of camera, monitors and complete systems.

58 GLENSIDE COMMERCIALS

59 PICK N MIX COCKTAILS
T:07511 749148

W: www.picknmixcocktails.co.uk

E: hello@picknmixcocktails.co.uk

Handmade traditional and bespoke cocktails. We also supply
spirits, craft beer and much more.

59A CMTRADING
62 FLEXI-SHADES
63 B R CPROMOTIONS
64 IBL CAMPING AND LEISURE
65 BAMBOO CONNECTIONS LTD
66 PURE PET FOODS

T:0113 868 4737

W: www.purepetfood.com

Delicious food your dog deserves. Show your dog just how
loved they are with tasty, wholesome, healthy dog food.

67 MOTORHOME DEPOT
69 J. B.TRADING
69A THE FLAG STALL
71 MODA ELECTRIC
72 DIRECT MOTORHOME SERVICES
73 OUTDOOR WORLD
76 ONCE UPON A TIME TEXTILES
76A THE RUGSHACK
77 MARK 2 BIKES

T:01264 316100

W: www.mark2.co.uk

E: info@mark2.co.uk

Premium quality electric bikes.

78 BELLISSIMO BY B
E: Bellissimobyb@gmail.com

Creative colour design and personal friendly hair service.

79 OFFGRID POWER SOLUTIONS
T: +44 (0) 203 126 4012

W: offgridpower.solutions

We help you build the best offgrid electrical systems so that
you can focus on your adventure without stressing about how
much power you have left!

80 MOTORHOME FUN
81 TOURING OUTLET LTD
82 TAPPERS
83 RED LION CARAVAN CENTRE LIMITED
84 SKY IMPORTS LTD
85 FALCON TECHNICAL

T:01928 759 239

W: www.falcontechnology.co.uk

E: contact@falcontechnology.co.uk

All the latest gadgets for your motorhome or caravan, Sat Nav,
Camping TV, Satellite Dishes, Solar Panels, 4G and WiFi.

86 GREEN SPACE
T: 0800 65 25 157

W: www.greenspaceconservatories.co.uk

E: info@gogreenspace.co.uk

Insulated conservatory roofing panels, installed in just one day.

88 MILLHOUSE PROMOTIONS LTD
89 SOLAR GREEN TECH

WARNERS-SHOWS.CO.UK | 2023 11



20 SWEET DELIGHT

91 AUTOMATE TUNING AND REMAPPING
92 PRIMROSE C SCARFLACE
93 BLOOMIN HEALTHY LTD
94 UNICAMLTD
95 MEAD ROCKS
97 ALLADINS CAVE
98 THE MOTOR CARAVANNERS’ CLUB
101 HARBOUR CREEK MOTORHOMES

T: 02392 461 968

W: www.harbourcreek.co.uk

E: info@harbourcreek.co.uk

We are a preferred supplier of Westfalia, a trendsetter in the
market for motorhomes and leisure time vehicles for more than
five decades. Whole generations have explored the country in
our great value for money motorhomes.

102 THAT LEISURE SHOP.COM
T: 01934 245 000

W: www.thatleisureshop.com

E: team@thatleisureshop.com

Motorhome and caravan accessories.

102A SOUTH COAST HOBBIES
103 OUTDOOR REVOLUTION
103A THE GREAT BRITISH CHEESE COMPANY
104 OLLYVAN
105 BORDERS LEISURE
106 P JLANE LIMITED

T:01684-295353

W: www.pjlanebodyrepairs.co.uk

Motorhome and caravan repairs are the speciality of our
experienced team. From minor bumps and scrapes to major
accident repairs, complete repaints and damp ingress.

107 MIRRORGUARD LTD
108 WARM AND DRY
109 CAPRICORN ENGRAVING
110 WILDTRACKS CAMPERVANS LTD
111 THIS & THAT
112 ENERGIAN

W: www.energian.co.uk

Authorised distributor and installer of EcoFlow portable power
stations, solar panels, Power Kits for vans & motorhomes, travel
fridges and air conditioners. Shop at our stand, or visit our
South London showroom.

113 CHERRY LANE
114 LEISURE MANIA LTD
115 BECKFORD’'S CARAMEL RUM
116 AIRIDE UK
117 SCORPION TRACK
118 PUNCTURE CONTROL
119 SUE HODGE T/A TRANSCOOL
120 MOTORHOME SUPPLIES
123 BIRCH TREE PROMOTIONS
125 OUTDOOR WORLD

12 WARNERS-SHOWS.CO.UK | 2023

126 SPOILT FOR CHOICE
127 AUSSIE GRAPHICS
129 E-RANGERLTD

T:01476 592314

W: www.e-ranger.co.uk

E: sales@e-ranger.co.uk

Quiality electric bikes by e-Ranger. Competitively priced,
exceptional customer service and expert advice. We deliver
anywhere in the UK.

130

W: foodylicious.co.uk

E: info@foodylicious.co.uk
The best bites in a box.

131

133

T: +44 333 200 0363

W: www.cadacinternational.com/uk

E: info@cadacuk.com

Trusted by campers and BBQ enthusiasts for generations, the
Cadac name is widely regarded as the UK’s ultimate modular

FOODYLICIOUS

UNIQUE FUNDRAISING LTD
CADAC LEISURE

gas BBQ brand.

134 HOMEMAKER
138 VANGO & SEAFLO BY MB CAMPERS
140 LEISURE BEDDING

T:07773176046

W: www.leisurebedding.com

Take home today British made bedding designed to fit your
Motorhomes,caravans and campervans (Sheets,mattress
protectors,toppers,duvets).

141 SKYBLUE LEISURE LTD
142 SUPREME GOURMET EVENTS
143 SUE CAPUTO T/A WANT THAT
144A SUE CAPUTO T/A WANT THAT
145 AMS
146 O’DONNELL MOONSHINE LTD

T:0161 2503 203

W: odonnellmoonshine.co.uk

E: info@odonnellmoonshine.co.uk
Handmade spirits from Manchester.

147 BLACK STONE COOKWARE
149 POWERBOND ADHESIVES
150 MOROCCAN MATTING
152 GUIDE DOGS FORTHE BLIND
153A CAREAVAN
154 FIFTH WHEEL COMPANY

T: 01745 583000

W: www.fifthwheelco.com

E: info@fifthwheelco.com

World leading design and manufacturers in luxury fifth wheel
touring. Built in North Wales, UK.

158

159

T:0113 534 6062
W:consortmotorhomes.co.uk

E: consortmotorhomes@gmail.com

At Consort we specialise in luxury two berth van conversion
motorhomes based on the Fiat Ducato and Peugeot Boxer.
Cratsman built quality - Personal service - Specialist help &
advice - No pressure sales.

SOMERSET MOTORHOME
CONSORT MOTORHOMES LTD



160 DORMOBILE LTD
161 COAST 2 COAST CAMPERS
T:01676 523 188

W: www.coast2coastcampers.co.uk

E: info@coast2coastcampers.co.uk

We're here to turn your camper van dreams into reality! We can
source a base van for you or convert your own van into a luxury,
yet practical bespoke camper van.

162 SPEEDS
T: 01494 512525

W: www.speedsgx.co.uk

E: sales@speedsgx.co.uk

The UK’s largest stockist of Ford custom campervans for sale and
hire. Bespoke builds also available.

163 THE VAN FACTORY
164 DEVON CONVERSIONS LTD
165 DOLPHIN MOTORHOMES

T: 02380406777 / 01202 479444

W: www.dolphinmotorhomes.co.uk

Dolphin Motorhomes is a family run business selling new and
used motorhomes and camper vans, with branches in
Hampshire and Dorset.

C13A ROLLS ROYCE OF COFFEE
CAT1 THE COCOA CARAVAN
CAT10 CRAZI JALFREZI CATERING
CAT11 CRAZI JALFREZI CATERING
CAT12 ROLLS ROYCE OF COFFEE
CAT13 ROLLS ROYCE OF COFFEE
CAT14 THAIFOODTO GO LTD
CAT15 SUPERIOR HOSPITALITY CATERING LTD
CAT2 THE COFFEE BEAN
CAT3 PICCADILLY WHIP CATERING LIMITED
CAT4 PICCADILLY WHIP CATERING LIMITED
CAT6 JLW CATERING
CAT?7 PERFECTION MOBILES CATERING CO
CAT8 GAZZA EVENTS LIMITED
CAT9 THE LONDON PIE AND MASH COMPANY LIMITED
MMM STAND CAMPERVAN

Britain's BEST campervan magazine, it's packed with road trips,
reviews, advice and everything you need to enjoy the vanlife!
Subscribe to Campervan and get your first 5 issues for just £5!
www.outandaboutlive.co.uk/information/subscribe-and-save-1

MMM STAND CARAVAN
Caravan has given top caravan travel, the BEST sites, plus expert
tech, kit, tips and advice for 90 years! Subscribe to Caravan and
get your first 5 issues for just £5! Visit website
www.outandaboutlive.co.uk/information/subscribe-and-save-1
MMM STAND WHAT MOTORHOME
What Motorhome will help you buy your perfect motorhome.
Every issue is packed with reviews of new motorhomes and the
BEST buying advice. Subscribe to What Motorhome and get your
first 5 issues for just £5! Visit website
www.outandaboutlive.co.uk/information/subscribe-and-save-1

IWEER
PUPPY
GUIDE _

SIGN UP FOR FREE HERE:

wwuw.yourdog.co.uk/puppyguide




Take a closer look at Britain’s

BEST outdoor magazines...

MMM is Britain's best-selling motorhome magazine
and has been around for over 55 years. Every four-
weekly issue will inspire you with the very best
motorhome travel features, genuine reader reviews
of campsites, in-depth motorhome reviews, the latest
technical advice, expert buying tips and much more

CARAVAN magazine has been loved by readers for
over 80 years helping and inspiring both the new and
experienced caravanner. Every issue is packed with top
UK and overseas travel, sites, tests, practical advice,
buying guides and much more. For everything caravan-
related you need Caravan magazine!

BY CAMPERVANNERS FOR CAMPERVANNERS...

EPIC ADVENTURES

HIT THE ROAD NOW FOR
AMAZING ADVENTURES

CAMPERVAN magazine gives you the freedom to
explore in your campervan, inspiring you with real-
life campervanning experiences both in the UK and
overseas. Covering everything from modern vans to

classic campers, it also includes campsite reviews, van
reviews, tests, practical advice plus much more

WHAT MOTORHOME has provided expert advice to
motorhome buyers for over 30 years. It includes more
motorhome reviews and tests than any other magazine

in the UK. What Motorhome’s ultimate aim is to help
you find your perfect motorhome, whether this is your

first or you are looking to upgrade your existing ‘van

DISCOVER MORE Sign up to our email newsletter
and join our community of experts plus get the latest news
and reviews direct to your inbox

SIGN UP NOW @ motorhome.ma/signup22s



AS SEEN ON
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Join us at over 550 events per year in fngland, Seotland,
Wales, Northenn [neland and Abroad

www.themotorcaravannersclub.co.uk Telephone the office 01684 311677

LET'S MAKE
YOU SAFE

Over 560 fixed and mobile
approved workshops nationwide.
Giving you a certified peace of mind.

APPROVED
WORKSHOP

For more information and a full member listing
please scan the QR code or visit

www.approvedworkshops.co.uk

Recognised by the following manufacturers
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SEE PAGE 30 FOR FULL
SITEPLAN

SHOW PLAN KEY

Plans subject to change at organisers discretion

DEALER EXHIBITOR ENTE)G_II!CE/ CATERING TOILETS MOBILITY

INFORMATION GAS FIRST AID FIRE SHOP  SECURITY BUS STOP
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TRAVEL «REVIEWS «-BUYING ADVICE

Britain’s BEST outdoor magazines
give you everything you need!

Subscribe to the Print or Digital Edition

9 [0SUES £3

Choose your favourite magazine

OR CAMPERVANNERS...

EPIC ADVENTURES
HITTHE ROAD NOW FOR
AMAZING ADVENTURES

SUBSCRIBE TODAY

Scan the QR code »
Or visit @ motorhome.ma/shows23



CAMPERS DAY TRIPS

FRIDAY 19™ MAY SATURDAY 20™ MAY

EXPLORE OXFORD TAKE OUR SHUTTLE BUS TO NEWBURY

£15 per person £5.00 per adult, £2.50 per child
Campers can look forward to a coach trip to the Just five miles drive away, Newbury offers a great choice
historic city of Oxford, just 30 minutes’ drive from the of shops, pubs, and restaurants along with a range of
showground. Famous for its magnificent architecture, attractions to suit all tastes. There will be a subsidised
impressive heritage, and vibrant atmosphere, the city is shuttle bus running continuously from 9.00am, with
home to one of the oldest universities in the world. The the last bus leaving the town centre at 5.00pm prompt.
coach will depart at 10am and leave Oxford at 3pm. Tickets can be purchased from the information office.

Pick-up Point: See site plan on page 30.

*We welcome dogs on our bus trips, however they must be kept on a lead and under control.

What's Nearby & Trips

SNELSMORE COMMON COUNTRY PARK KENNET & AVON CANAL HIGHCLERE CASTLE

We've listed some fabulous places that shouldn’t be missed while you are in the area.

OTHER LOCAL ATTRACTIONS - Tourist information Web: www.visitnewbury.org.uk Tel: 01635 30267

‘ Snelsmore Common Country Park ‘ Kennet & Avon Canal ‘ Highclere Castle
4 miles 8 miles 12 miles

Parkway Shopping Centre Basildon Park Punting in Oxford
5 miles 10 miles 24 miles

WARNERS-SHOWS.CO.UK | 2023 19




THURSDAY FRIDAY DAYTIME (eictor) SATURD

CLASS OF 58 BOSTON JIVE bl
THE STINGRAYS PETER EIL THE KREW
FRIDAY THE ROCK N ROLL STORY

EARL JACKSON FOUR MARK BALE D)
THE ROOSTERS
THE DREAMBELLES

THE SWING COMMANDERS

BOOK YOUR CAMPING PITCHES ONLINE

NORFOLK SHOWGROUND, DEREHAM ROAD, COSTESSEY, NORWICH, NR5 OTT




\ | SATURDAY HERDLINE TICKETS

R ADULT: £15
CHILD: £7.50

WHEN PRE-BOOKED |

/E ENTERTRINMENT INCLUDED IN YOUR PITCH

N DARREN & PAGAN JUKE BOX JIVE FT EDDIE BOY

1Y HEADLINE ACTS SUNDRY

KATE FT MIKE BERRY THE KING CATS
HOUNDOGS BOSTON JIVE
ERTIME KINGS MARK KEELEY BOSTON JIVE
ROCK N ROLL THROUGH THE YEARS NN JRMES JUMP IIVE ‘
MARK BALE D) :

MARK BALE DJ

WWW.WARNERS-SHOWS.CO.UK
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W@@ﬁ E“E% WEEKEND

BOOK YOUR CAMPING PITCHES ONLINE

THREE COUNTIES SHOWGROUND, MALVERN, WORCS, WR13 6NW
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SATURDAY HEADLINE TICKETS

CHILD: £7.50
WHEN PRE-BOOKED

/E ENTERTRINMENT INCLUDED IN YOUR PITEH

SATURDAY _SUNDAY
HEADLINE ACTS Blue Horizon Band
Cash Revisited 3rd & Lin dsley

Jodie McKay Badlands
Clint Bradley Band Kay D

SATURDAY

The Diablos
Westcoasters

WWW.WARNERS-SHOWS.CO.UK



Phoenix River Band HEADLINE ACTS Abs
Money For Nothing
The Animals 3

That 80’s Rock Show Meatloaf Live by Craig Halford
The Little Eagles

BOOK YOUR CAMPING PITCHES ONLINE

THREE COUNTIES SHOWGROUND, MALVERN, WORCS, WR13 6NW



SHTURDAY EADLi Ticyers T B

N T
— "0 R CHILD: £7.50

WHEN PRE-BOOKED
E ENTERTRINMENT INCLUDED IN YOUR PITCH

\.TURDAY SUNDAY

lutely Elton Fired Up
Fleetwood Shack

WWW.WARNERS-SHOWS.CO.UK



A FANTASTIC WEEKEND OF PURE ROCK’N'ROLL
9/10/11 JUNE 2023 | NEWARK SHOWGROUND

IN CONJUNCTION WITH

COME &ENJOY YOURSELF

GREAT ATMOSPHERE

MUSIC FROM GPM THURSDRY TO T1PM SUNDRY

LIVE'BANDS'. SPRUNG DANCEFLOOR . DJ'SETS'. DANCETUITION . RETRO!MARKET STALLS. VINTAGE DISPLRYS

THURSDAY SATURDAY
DAVE B'S GOOD ROCKIN' TONITE DJ - ROCKIN' EDDIE - SPLINTERWOOD RADID
MOONSHINERS - DJ - STOMPIN' STEVE EARL JACKSON FOUR- GLENN DARREN AND THE KREW KATZ
ERIDAY THE SUMMERTIME KINGS - THE BLAZIN' ACES - JIVE WITH STYLE

DJ - STOMPIN’ STEVE * THE REVOLUTIONRIRES SUNDRY
PHIL HALEY AND HIS COMMENTS DJ - STOMPIN’ STEVE - THE KINGCATS - ROCKIN' EM
THE RIDERS - CONRAD AND THE ATOMIKS - JIVE WITH STYLE

WWW.WARNERS-SHOWS.CO.UK




WARNERS SHOWS 2023 BOOKING FORM

1: Tell us your name, address and contact details Please return form to information office
NAME

ADDRESS

POSTCODE

CONTACT NUMBER (FOR SHOW USE ONLY) ....

2: Tell us about your vehicle and occupancy
VEHICLETYPE: MOTORHOME CAMPERVAN

PLEASE SEND ME
SHOW INFORMATION

CARAVAN TENT

VEHICLE REGISTRATION:

VEHICLE OCCUPANTS:  ADULTS CHILDREN (up to 16yrs)

3: Tell us about your Rally Area (select only one area / subject to availability)

1: GENERAL 2: BLUE BADGE BLUE BADGE NUMBER

EHU PITCHES ARE NOT AVAILABLE WITHIN THE GENERAL, DISABLED OR CLUB RALLY AREAS (CLUB DISCOUNT IS

3:ELECTRICHOOK UP THEREFORE NOT APPLICABLE). EHU PITCHES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY ON RECEIPT OF A BOOKING.

4: CLUB RALLY CLUB NAME MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

DEDUCT CLUB DISCOUNT IN SECTION 5. ONLY APPLICABLE WHEN RALLYING IN A CLUB AREA.

4:Tell us which shows you would like to attend

General Camping
Thurs - Mon £130

Disabled Camping
Thurs - Mon £130

EHU Camping
Thurs - Mon £200

9™"-11*" JUNE 2023

I:' General Camping
Fri- Mon £120

I:' Disabled Camping
Fri- Mon £120

I:‘ EHU Camping
Thurs - Mon £180

Extra adult £20 I:' Extra child £10 I:'

Thurs - Mon £80

Fri- Mon £77

Extra adult £20

EHU Thurs - Mon £130

EHU Fri - Mon £127

Extra child £10

Adult £15 Child £7.50 (up to 16 years) £15pp

Thurs - Mon £80

EHU Thurs - Mon £130

Fri- Mon £77 EHU Fri - Mon £127
Extra adult £20 Extra child £10

Adult £15

Child £7.50 (up to 16 years)

£15pp

Thurs - Mon £80

Fri- Mon £77

Extra adult £20

EHU Thurs - Mon £130

EHU Fri- Mon £127

Extra child £10

Adult £15 Child £7.50 (up to 16 years) £15pp

Thurs - Mon £80

EHU Thurs - Mon £130

Fri- Mon £77

EHU Fri - Mon £127

Extra adult £20

Extra child £10

Thurs - Mon £60

Fri- Mon £57

Extra adult £20

EHU Thurs - Mon £110

EHU Fri - Mon £107

Extra child £10

Entertainment

Adult £20 Child £10 (up to 16 years)

Entertainment

Adult £10 Child £5.00 (up to 16 years)

5: Payments and Discounts

CLUB - £2.00 - PER SHOW (ONLY APPLICABLE WHEN RALLYING IN A CLUB AREA) _ TOTAL TO PAY
SUBSCRIBER - £5.00 - PER SHOW

(IF YOU SUBSCRIBE TO MMM/CARAVAN/WHAT MOTORHOME/CAMPERVAN/CAMPING) _

. Cheques payable to:
MAGAZINE SUBSCRIBER NUMBER: Warners Group Publications
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Everything you'll need to know
during your stay at
The Southern Motorhome & Campervan Show...

BARBEQUES

Please do not place disposable barbeques on the
grass and have adequate fire fighting equipment
close by.

BICYCLES

Are not permitted to be ridden within the
Exhibition Area. You will be asked to dismount
your cycle should you be found riding within
the area.

We have arranged buses into Newbury Town
Centre on Saturday only. The will be running as a
shuttle service from 09.00am. See page 19 for full
detailed information. Tickets must be purchased
from the information office in advance of travel.
Card payments only — contactless preferred.

CASHPOINT

Unfortunately there are no cashpoints on-site.

CAMPERS’ ENTERTAINMENT

See pages 4 and 5 for full listing. All bars/
entertainment venues are non-smoking.
Unfortunately dogs are not permitted in the
main entertainment venues. Only drinks
purchased from the bar may be consumed in the
entertainment venues. The organisers reserve
the right to alter the entertainment programme
without prior notification. All entertainment will
finish by 11pm. Should venues reach capacity a
one in one out policy will be operated.

DAY VISITORS’ CAR PARK

The car park will be locked one hour after the
Exhibition Area closes each day. Please ensure you
have removed your vehicle by this time.

Dogs are welcome on the Showground as long
as they are kept on a short lead at all times. They
are not permitted within the entertainment
marquees. Please do not leave dogs in vehicles,
and clean up after your pet.

B S AN PO e
Please dispose of Elsan and Grey waste at the
points provided. Please see the site plan on

page 30 for locations. Do not empty elsan down

toilets if this occurs the facilities will be locked.

WARNERS-SHOWS.CO.UK | 2023

Fire extinguishers are situated throughout the
Showground with detailed instructions on what
to do if a fire occurs. Please identify yourself with
your nearest fire point. Anyone who discovers a
fire should contact the Information Office during
show hours, or security at the main gate.

FIRST AID - 07826 946803
(24 HOURS)

If you require assistance during your visit, Arley
Medical Services are located near to the main
ring as shown on page 30 in the showguide.
Alternatively please ask one of the organisers
who will call them for you.

A variety of food outlets are situated within the
food court & exhibition area.

Ball games are not permitted in the
camping fields.

Available from the Calor Gas stand next to the
Information Office during show opening times.
Free delivery service available from 8:30am-
6:00pm call: 07791 548893 /07721 318575

The camping gate will close at 9pm each night.
To enter or exit the showground after this time
please use the main entrance as 24 hour access
is available via this gate.

GENERATORS

Generators may be used between the hours of
8am and 10pm. We ask that you are considerate
to your neighbours and only run them for no
longer than 2 hours at a time. Should you have
any disturbances, please contact security (24
hours) on 07795 613918.

HEALTH & SAFETY

For your own safety, please drive on the
designated roadways. Do not take short-cuts
through the rally fields. Please report any
accidents to security or the Information Office.
In the case of an emergency, please make a note
of the club area or avenue number so that the
location can be found.



LOST PROPERTY

Any lost property should be handed to a member
of security or to the Information Office. If you are
looking for an item of lost property, please report
it to the Information Office. Visitors must be
vigilant and lock up items.

MOBILITY

Professional Mobility will be hiring mobility aids
throughout the weekend. They will also offer a
charging service. Hire can be booked in advance
by calling 07989 680034 or visit stand 47

Music must not be played in motorhomes,
caravans, tents or awnings past 11pm. Please be
considerate to your neighbours. Should you have
any disturbances, please call security (24hrs) on
07795613918

RECYCLING

We ask that all visitors adhere to the on-site
waste facilities. These will all be labelled clearly
and colour coded accordingly to distinguish the
relevant waste disposal points. Please visit the
Information Office for full information. Please do
not leave any rubbish on your pitch.

SERVICE ENGINEERS

We have engineers on-site to assist our visitors.
+ Direct Motorhome Services- Stand 72
24hr on-site service engineer & Dometic main
dealer & repairs 024 7635 0200 (Please select
option 2)

JOHN SIMS SERVICES

Stand 35 | 07971540355 |07583389204

SECURITY - 07795 613918 (24 HOURS)

Security will be on-site, 24 hours, from Thursday
through until 1pm on Monday at the main gate.
Camping areas will be patrolled Thursday -
Sunday evenings 7:00pm - 7:00am. If you have
any problems call security (24hrs) on
07795613918

There will be a shop on-site throughout the show
where you can pick up a newspaper, get your bread,
milk, bacon & eggs for breakfast or grab a sandwich
for lunch! You'll also find lots of other day-to-day
items for your convenience. The shop is located
next to the information office (see site plan on p30).

OPENINGTIMES
Thursday: 10:00am - 6:00pm
Friday: 08:00am - 6:00pm
Saturday: 08:00am - 6:00pm
Sunday: 08:00am - 5:00pm

CAMPING INFORMATION

NOSMOKING o

Smoking is prohibited in all buildings on-site.
This includes e-cigarettes.

Platinum Cars West Berks Tel: 07554538862
Dogs Welcome. Approx £12 from Showground
to Newbury.

VET-DONNINGTONGROVE
Donnington Grove

Oxford Road, Newbury, RG14 2JB

Tel: 01635 47170 (24hr Emergency Service)
Mon-Fri 8:00am-7:00pm

Sat 9:00am-5:00pm

Sun 9:00am-12:00pm (urgent cases only)

All stand pipes on-site are drinking water unless
otherwise labelled. It is advisable to boil

before use.
EXHIBITION AREA OPEN CLOSED
Friday 9:30am  5:00pm
Saturday 9:30am  5:00pm
Sunday 9:30am  4:00pm

INFORMATION OFFICE OPEN CLOSED

Thursday 9:00am  5:00pm
Friday 9:00am  5:00pm
Saturday 9:00am  5:00pm
Sunday 9:00am  4:00pm

EMERGENCY CONTACTS (24 HOURS)

FIRST AID - 07826 946803
SECURITY - 07795613918
ORGANISER - 07831 775450/ 07795 114042

PLEASE BE AWARE:

« ALL RALLIERS MUST BE OFF SITE BY NOON ON MONDAY
« PRIVATE SALES OF ANY KIND ARE NOT PERMITTED
IN CAMPING AREAS
«THE ORGANISERS CANNOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
SAFETY OF VEHICLES AND POSSESSIONS STOLEN OR DAMAGED
WHILST ON-SITE
« THE ORGANISERS RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ADMISSION
« CHILDREN MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT
+VISITORS ENTERING THE EXHIBITION AREA OUTSIDE OF
OPENING TIMES DO SO AT THEIR OWN RISK.
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Tel: 01823 444193

COLLECTION

UK’S BEST BUYER OF
USED MOTORHOMES!

GUARANTEED CLEARED FUNDS PRIOR TO COLLECTING YOUR VEHICLE

CALL 01823 444193 OR 07860 428477

Tom is always on site Simon has to be one of the
working hard to find most experienced buyers in
a good selection of the country. He has bought
motorhomes. His vast and sold almost every brand
knowledge and experience and type of motorhome.

in the motorhome industry His excellent level of

helps him find the best experience allows him to
motorhomes to add to the give the best and most
current stock. accurate price possible.
Zac is one of the main Josh has been in the
buyers for the buisness. leisure industry for over

He has been working 10 years, selling new and
with used motorhome used motorhomes. Josh’s
for over 8 years. He has knowledge of motorhomes
a wide range knowlodge will allow him to value your
of every brand and type motorhome today with

of motorhome. no hassle.

Al makes and models wymﬂ%y /‘676{/}‘66(/

Somerset Motorhome Centre | www.somersetmotorhomecentre.co.uk
Thornfalcon Garage, Thornfalcon, Taunton, Somerset, TA3 5NN





